

In

SECOND APPEAL STAMP NO. 32602 OF 2016

V/S

Vishwanath Dada Sonawane DeceasedRESPONDENT

CORAM : HON'BLE SHRI JUSTICE MANISH PITALE J

DATE : 27th November, 2025

P.C. :

Due to paucity of time, stand over to 05/12/2025. Interim order, if any, to continue till then.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)